Matanuska-Susitna Borough “Palmer, Alaska 99645

Legislation Text

File #: IM 21-233, Version: 1

Reporting The Conclusion Of Contract For Bid 21-011B With Northern Asphalt Construction, Inc. For
A Final Contract Amount Of $365,740.27 For Alix Drive Improvements.

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/28/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

